
Name of the Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-532155, NSE-GAIL-EQ /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

Category
Code

Category and name of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding , 
   as 
  a % 
 assuming
 full 
 conversion
 of convertible
ssecurities (
 as a   percentage
of  diluted share
capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public 

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

1 1208548124   53.9582

NA NA

NA

NA
185669 1031239260   46.0418

1 15283549

1208548124

1031239260

15283549 15283549

1031005793

1208548124

Total 185671 2255070933  100.00002255070933 2254837466

As a 
% of To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

0 0

0 0

0     .0000

0     .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

1208548124

1031204910

2239753034

1208548124

1031204910

2239753034

  53.5933

  45.7290

  99.3222

0     .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

0

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

1208548124

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

1208548124

0

0

0

    .0000

  53.9584

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1 1208548124Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

0    .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PRESIDENT OF INDIA 1208520341   53.9569

PAN

EXEMPTCATG

0

1208548124

0

0

0

1208520341

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  53.9584 12085481241208548124

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1208520341

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0

1208548124

0

0

0

1208548124

1208520341

0

1208548124

0

0

0

1208548124

1208520341

    .0000

  53.5926

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  53.5912

  53.5926

0 00     .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

1208548124 1208548124Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2) 

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

0

0    .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

1

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

1208548124

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  53.9584

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

0

0

0

0

0

0

1208548124

0

0

0

0

0

0

1208548124

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  53.5926



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

248

0

0

0

640

 Number of
shareholders

274228835

0

0

0

389934080

Total no. of
Shares

274204125

0

0

0

389931593

  12.2435

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  17.4094

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED - HDFC PRUDENCE FUND

MATTHEWS PACIFIC TIGER FUND

GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL

27030286

29612492

26024224

   1.2068

   1.3221

   1.1619

PAN

AAATH1809A

AABTM2313F

AACCN1454E

274228835

0

0

0

389934080

27030286

29612492

26024224

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

27030286

29612492

26024224

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

274228835

0

0

0

389934080

27030286

29612492

26024224

274228835

0

0

0

389934080

27030286

29612492

26024224

  12.1605

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  17.2914

   1.1986

   1.3132

   1.1540

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

f

g

h

i

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

35

16

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

7528611

81954370

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

7528345

81954370

0

0

    .3361

   3.6590

    .0000

    .0000

939 753645896

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 46414408    2.0723

PAN

AAACL0582H

7528611

81954370

0

0

46414408

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  33.6480 753618433753645896

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

46414408

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

7528611

81954370

0

0

753645896

46414408

7528611

81954370

0

0

753645896

46414408

    .3339

   3.6342

    .0000

    .0000

   2.0582

  33.4200

0     .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

2 Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

a GOVT.

7

 Number of
shareholders

166387805

Total no. of
Shares

166387805   7.4287

7 166387805

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED

54452730

108905462

   2.4312

   4.8623

PAN

AAACI1681G

AAACO1598A

166387805

54452730

108905462

0     .0000

    .0000

   7.4287 166387805166387805

    .0000

54452730

108905462

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

166353455

166353455

54452730

108905462

166353455

166353455

54452730

108905462

   7.3769

   2.4147

   4.8294

   7.3769



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

179311

82

5

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

34888999

8730462

10024

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

34756489

8730462

10024

0

0

0

   1.5577

    .3898

    .0004

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

34888999

8730462

10024

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

34888999

8730462

10024

0

0

0

34888999

8730462

10024

0

0

0

   1.5471

    .3871

    .0004

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)

i

i

ii)a

ii)b

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

1479

2394

1396

56

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

55188182

870060

515524

11002308

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

55187650

860349

515524

10939057

0

0

0

0

   2.4640

    .0388

    .0230

    .4912

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 24389313    1.0889

PAN

AAACI7351P

55188182

870060

515524

11002308

0

0

0

0

24389313

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

Other Bodies Corporate

NRI WITH REPAT

NRI WITHOUT REPAT

Trust 

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

Foreign Companies

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

24389313

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

55188182

870060

515524

11002308

0

0

0

0

24389313

55188182

870060

515524

11002308

0

0

0

0

24389313

   2.4473

    .0386

    .0229

    .4879

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.0815 0     .0000



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

184723 111205559

1031239260 1031005793

185670 2239787384 2239553917 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

   .00000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
 

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

185669

PAN

   4.9649Sub Total (B)(3)  : 110999555111205559

1031239260

2239787384

  46.0416

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .00

0     .0000

111205559

1031204910

2239753034

111205559

1031204910

2239753034
  99.3208

   4.9313

  45.7282



Name Of The Company : GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

29-Mar-2018Quarter Ended 

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 185671 2255070933 2254837466 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

   .00000

15283549

0

    .6824

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

Category
Code Category of Shareholders

No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a%
assuming 
full conversion of
convertible   
securities ( as a
percentage of   
diluted share   
capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

2255070933

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

15283549

0

1

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

1 15283549 .6824 15283549

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI) (XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS 15283549 15283549 .6824AACCD4898E 15283549

15283549

0

15283549

0

15283549 15283549


